| Order Contract I

Run Date: Jun 07,2017 14:09:36

Page 1 of 9
Order Number: 11911561
Order No: 11911561 Package: Customer: P52105 OHIOANS AGAINST THE Sales Office: NCWYCNCC - WYC
PO: 62429712 4549 EDI: Y DECEPTIVE RX BALLOT Salesperson: NCDC NCC - WYC - WASH DC
Contract No: 738972 Ext Order: 62429712 Discount: Agency 15 Rep 13
Reference No: 62429712 Ext Client: Bill Address: MENTZER MEDIA SERVICES Revenue Type: National Political Bundle
Estimate: 4549 600 FAIRMOUNT AVENUE Invoicing Option: Individual Retail

Contract Start: 06/08/17 Product: SUITE 306 Bill Cycle: Billing Month
Contract End: 06/15/17 TOWSON, MD 21286 Payment Terms: Net due in 30 days
Last Changed: 06/07/17 Notarize Invoice: N
Invoice Notes: (410)825-7034 Requires ANACAB: N

Send Electronic N

Invoice: .
Electronic Invoice
Email Address:

Order Memo: YOUNGSTOWN, PRIORITY CODE: NP=199 ZONE NP 120 IC; ISSUE=110; IP/LUR=84/5A9A, 74/9A4P, 90/4P-7P, 82/7P12M, 72 SASU11A-7P. SEE KEY ON FCC SITE FOR
ZONE/NETWORK INFO
NCC-WYC -DC
BRENDA HADLEY
COLLIN MOORE
REP 13%
n 6/7 tr
Line Status Reg/Ret Grp/Net Spot/Rot Dates Weeks No.Of Purchase Prty Inv Revenue Qty AutoShow M T W T S Total Rate $Total $Dropped
On/Off Weeks Time Type Type Type MK  Inv Spots
1 SC U-COoC N-CNN  R-738972 06/08/17 06/09/17 1/ 0 1 User 199 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N N N N Y N 1.00 7.00 7.00 0.00
62429712 4549 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
2 AP U-COC N-CNN  R-738972 06/12/17 06/15/17 17 0 1 User 199 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 3/WK L N Y Y Y Y N 3.00 7.00 21.00 0.00
62429712 4549 Daypart:
09:00-16:00
3 SC U-COoC N-CNN  R-738972 06/08/17 06/09/17 1/ 0 1 User 199 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N N N N Y N 1.00 14.00 14.00 0.00
62429712 4549 Daypart:
16:00-19:00
4 AP U-COC N-CNN  R-738972 06/12/17 06/15/17 17 0 1 User 199 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 2/WK L N Y Y Y Y N 2.00 14.00 28.00 0.00
62429712 4549 Daypart:
16:00-19:00
5 SC U-COoC N-CNN  R-738972 06/08/17 06/11/17 1/ 0 1 User 199 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 2/WK L N N N N Y Y 2.00 7.00 14.00 0.00
62429712 4549 Daypart:
05:00-09:00
6 AP U-COC N-CNN  R-738972 06/12/17 06/15/17 17 0 1 User 199 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 1/WK L N Y Y Y Y N 1.00 7.00 7.00 0.00
62429712 4549 Daypart:
05:00-09:00
7 SC U-COoC N-CNN  R-738972 06/08/17 06/11/17 1/ 0 1 User 199 DEFAULT NATPOLBD 5/WK L N N N N Y Y 5.00 16.00 80.00 0.00
62429712 4549 Daypart:

19:00-24:00
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Daypart:
09:00-16:00

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

5/ WK

2/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

2/ WK

4/ WK

5/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

4/ WK

5/ WK

2/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

N 5.00

Y 2.00

N 1.00

N 3.00

N 1.00

N 2.00

Y 4.00

N 5.00

Y 2.00

N 2.00

N 3.00

N 1.00

N 2.00

Y 2.00

N 2.00

Y 4.00

N 5.00

Y 2.00

N 1.00

N 3.00

53.00

36.00

66.00

66.00

165.00

165.00

198.00

198.00

132.00

49.00

49.00

121.00

121.00

62.00

62.00

146.00

146.00

97.00

60.00

60.00

265.00

72.00

66.00

198.00

165.00

330.00

792.00

990.00

264.00

98.00

147.00

121.00

242.00

124.00

124.00

584.00

730.00

194.00

60.00

180.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

SC

AP

SC

AP

SC

SC

AP

SC

AP

SC

AP

SC

AP

SC

SC

AP

SC

AP

SC

AP

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

U-BOA

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

N-HGTV

N-HLN

N-HLN

N-HLN

N-HLN

N-HLN

N-HLN

N-HLN

N-HLN

N-HLN

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TNT

N-TNT

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

R-738972
62429712 4549

06/08/17

06/12/17

06/08/17

06/12/17

06/10/17

06/08/17

06/12/17

06/08/17

06/12/17

06/08/17

06/12/17

06/08/17

06/12/17

06/10/17

06/08/17

06/12/17

06/08/17

06/12/17

06/08/17

06/12/17

06/09/17

06/15/17

06/11/17

06/15/17

06/11/17

06/09/17

06/15/17

06/09/17

06/15/17

06/11/17

06/15/17

06/11/17

06/15/17

06/11/17

06/09/17

06/15/17

06/09/17

06/15/17

06/11/17

06/15/17

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
05:00-09:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00
User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

1/ WK

2/ WK

4/ WK

5/ WK

2/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

2/ WK

2/ WK

4/ WK

5/ WK

1/ WK

1/ WK

3/ WK

1/ WK

2/ WK

4/ WK

5/ WK

N 1.00

N 2.00

Y 4.00

N 5.00

Y 2.00

N 1.00

N 3.00

N 1.00

N 1.00

Y 2.00

N 2.00

Y 4.00

N 5.00

Y 1.00

N 1.00

N 3.00

N 1.00

N 2.00

Y 4.00

N 5.00

146.00

146.00

176.00

176.00

117.00

7.00

14.00

14.00

7.00

16.00

16.00

11.00

58.00

58.00

141.00

141.00

168.00

168.00

146.00

292.00

704.00

880.00

234.00

21.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

64.00

80.00

11.00

58.00

174.00

141.00

282.00

672.00

840.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Order Contract

108 SC U-BOA N-TNT  R-738972 06/10/17 06/11/17
62429712 4549

109 SC U-BOA N-TBSC R-738972 06/08/17 06/09/17
62429712 4549

110 AP U-BOA N-TBSC R-738972 06/12/17 06/15/17
62429712 4549

1M1 SC U-BOA N-TBSC R-738972 06/08/17 06/09/17
62429712 4549

112 AP U-BOA N-TBSC R-738972 06/12/17 06/15/17
62429712 4549

113 SC U-BOA N-TBSC R-738972 06/08/17 06/11/17
62429712 4549

114 AP U-BOA N-TBSC R-738972 06/12/17 06/15/17
62429712 4549

115 SC U-BOA N-TBSC R-738972 06/10/17 06/11/17
62429712 4549

116 SC U-BOA N-FS1 R-738972 06/08/17 06/09/17
62429712 4549

17 AP U-BOA N-FS1 R-738972 06/12/17 06/15/17
62429712 4549

118 SC U-BOA N-FS1 R-738972 06/08/17 06/09/17
62429712 4549

119 AP U-BOA N-FS1 R-738972 06/12/17 06/15/17
62429712 4549

120 SC U-BOA N-FS1 R-738972 06/08/17 06/11/17
62429712 4549

121 AP U-BOA N-FS1 R-738972 06/12/17 06/15/17
62429712 4549

122 SC U-BOA N-FS1 R-738972 06/10/17 06/11/17
62429712 4549

Copy Information:
Order Number: 11911561

738972 62429712 4549 Tape No. Class

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

1/

17

Length
30

1 User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00

1 User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00

1 User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00

1 User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00

1 User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00

1 User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00

1 User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00

1 User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00

1 User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00

1 User
Daypart:
09:00-16:00

1 User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00

1 User
Daypart:
16:00-19:00

1 User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00

1 User
Daypart:
19:00-24:00

1 User
Daypart:
11:00-19:00

Weight Start

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

199

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

DEFAULT

Thru

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

NATPOLBD

2/ WK L
1/ WK L
3/ WK L
1/ WK L
2/ WK L
4/ WK L
5/ WK L
2/ WK L
2/ WK L
3/WK L
1/ WK L
2/ WK L
4/ WK L
5/ WK L
2/ WK L
Limitations:
Days ()

Time (:-2)

Order Lines Total

Makegoods Totals

Y 2.00 113.00 226.00 0.00
N 1.00 58.00 58.00 0.00
N 3.00 58.00 174.00 0.00
N 1.00 143.00 143.00 0.00
N 2.00 143.00 286.00 0.00
Y 4.00 172.00 688.00 0.00
N 5.00 172.00 860.00 0.00
Y 2.00 115.00 230.00 0.00
N 2.00 7.00 14.00 0.00
N 3.00 7.00 21.00 0.00
N 1.00 14.00 14.00 0.00
N 2.00 14.00 28.00 0.00
Y 4.00 16.00 64.00 0.00
N 5.00 16.00 80.00 0.00
Y 2.00 11.00 22.00 0.00

312.00 17,642.00 0.00

0.00 0.00



Order Contract

Order Summary :

Order Number: 11911561

GROSS
Billing Line Dropped Makegood Misc Time Misc Other Agency Rep Other Pre- Balance Non-$0 Makegood Total
Period Charges Totals Charges Charges Charges Totals Discount Discount Discount Net Total Payments Due Spots $0 Spots Spots Spots
Jun 2017 17,642.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,642.00 2,646.30 1,949.47 0.00 13,046.23 0.00 13,046.23 312.00 0.00 0.00 312.00
Order Total 17,642.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,642.00 2,646.30 1,949.47 0.00 13,046.23 0.00 13,046.23 312.00 0.00 0.00 312.00

Customer Signature:




| Order Contract I

Run Date: Jun 07,2017 14:09:36 Customer Requested:  ALL Detail - with retail and network details
Salesperson Requested: ~ ALL Sort: by Salesoffice,by Customer,by Line
Sales Office Requested: ~ ALL Date Field: None
Orders Requested: ~ SINGLE 11911561
Region Requested: ~ ALL Customer Signature: Yes
Retail Unit Requested: ~ ALL Contract Selection: DEFAULT
Network Group Requested: ~ ALL Show Makeqood Lines: Yes
Network Requested: ~ ALL
REPORT SUMMARY:
Report Totals:
Line Charges : $17,642.00 Spots :  312.00
Dropped Totals : 0.00 Make Good Spots : 0.00
Makegood Charges : $0.00 Total Orders : 1.00
Misc Time Charges : $0.00
Misc Other Charges : $0.00 Starting Order No: 11911561
Gross Total $17,642.00 Ending Order No: 11911561
Agency Discounts : $2,646.30
Rep Discounts : $1,949.47
Other Discounts : $0.00
Net Total : $13,046.23
Prepayments : $0.00
Balance Due : $13,046.23



